S-CLASSIC-90
Overview: model class S-CLASSIC-90
Further features of this model class
Convenient handling
• door operation with minimal e� ort
• door open arrest system (optional) allows
convenient and safe removal or storage of
containers with both hands

PLEASE NOTE: interior equipment with drawers can
only be ordered in combination with WDAS cabinets
Order example - how to order correctly
30238 — 001 — 33741
S-CLASSIC-90 060 cm
Interior equipment packages (can only be ordered in combination with the cabinet) Material Order No. Price EUR
old code new code
2x shelf, 1x perforated insert, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=22.0L) sheet steel powder-coated RAL 7035 30277 33735 XX,YY
3x shelf, 1x perforated insert, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=22.0L) sheet steel powder-coated RAL 7035 30278 33736 XX,YY
2x shelf, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=22.0L) sheet steel powder-coated RAL 7035 30279 33737 XX,YY
3x shelf, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=22.0L) sheet steel powder-coated RAL 7035 30280 33738 XX,YY
2x tray shelf (V=12.0L), 1x perforated insert, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=33.0L) sheet steel powder-coated RAL 7035 30281 33739 XX,YY
2x shelf, 1x perforated insert, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=22.0L) stainless steel 30283 30283 XX,YY
3x shelf, 1x perforated insert, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=22.0L) stainless steel 30284 30284 XX,YY
2x shelf, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=22.0L) stainless steel 30285 30285 XX,YY
3x shelf, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=22.0L) stainless steel 30286 30286 XX,YY
2x tray shelf (V=12.0L), 1x perforated insert, 1x bottom collecting sump (V=33.0L) stainless steel 30287 30287 XX,YY
2x tray shelf (V=11.0L), 1x bottom collecting sump (V=11.0L) PP grey 30289 30289 XX,YY
3x tray shelf (V=11.0L), 1x bottom collecting sump (V=11.0L) PP grey 30290 30290 XX,YY
2x drawer (V=5.0L) sheet steel powder-coated RAL 7035 30721 33740 XX,YY
3x drawer (V=5.0L) sheet steel powder-coated RAL 7035 30722 33741 XX,YY
2x drawer (V=5.0L) stainless steel 30723 33742 XX,YY
3x drawer (V=5.0L) stainless steel 30724 33743 XX,YY
XX,YY
Safety storage cabinet
S-CLASSIC-90 model S90.129.060.WDAS
in Light grey (RAL 7035), interior equipment with 2 x drawer (sheet steel
powder-coated)
Order No. 30239-001-33740 4
XX,YY
Safety storage cabinet
S-CLASSIC-90 model S90.129.060.WDAS
in Warning yellow (RAL 1004), interior equipment with 3 x drawer (sheet steel
powder-coated)
Order No. 30239-002-33741 4
Ready for dispatch within
Days Weeks 99
Model Information / equipment W x D x H (mm) Order No. Price EUR
S90.129.060 without interior equipment, left hinged 596 x 616 x 1298 30238 XX,YY
S90.129.060.R without interior equipment, right hinged 596 x 616 x 1298 30240 XX,YY
S90.129.060.WDAS without interior equipment, left hinged 596 x 616 x 1298 30239 XX,YY
S90.129.060.WDASR without interior equipment, right hinged 596 x 616 x 1298 30241 XX,YY
Body colour Door colour Order No.
Light grey RAL 7035 Light grey RAL 7035 001
Warning yellow RAL 1004 Warning yellow RAL 1004 002
Accessories Order No. Price EUR